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CODE POWER PF A HzLUMENS

4334 7W > 0,9 0,035 50/60

COLOR

WHITE

CCT  SWITCH

3.0002.700 4.000

VOLTAGE ANGLE

220-240V 40º

4335 850 7W > 0,9 0,035 50/60BLACK 3.0002.700 4.000 220-240V 40º

850

CCT  SWITCH

1/30
+40ºC 

-20ºC
220-240v

>80
CRI

30.000h

NOT DIMMABLE

RoHS

IP203

ARW  RS AR NA TE Y

Y ALUMINIUM
TÜVANTI CORROSIVE 

MARINE PAINT

AKZO NOBEL

driver 
dimm +

OPTIONAL

p.380

OPTIONAL 

p.381
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